Tolerant of
high
 temperature
environment!
� Ambient temperature
: Up to 113°F (45°C)
� Inlet air temperature
: Up to 140°F (60°C)

(Max. inlet air temperature: 140°F (60°C)
(Max. ambient temperature: 113°F (45°C)
How to Order
IDF 30100 FS
Size
Size Air compressor size  Note)
100 100 kW
125 125 kW
150 150 kW
Voltage
Symbol Voltage
30
Three-phase
200 VAC (50 Hz)
200/220 VAC (60 Hz)
Nil
C
K
P
R
V
Nil
1
2
3
Options
Symbol  Note) Description
Nil None
C Anti-corrosive treatment for copper tube
K Moderate pressure specification
P With a metal name plate
R With an earth leakage breaker
V
With a timer controlled solenoid valve
type auto drain
Note) Enter alphabetically when multiple options
are combined.
Heat exhausting direction
Symbol Description
Nil Heat exhaust from the rear
1 Heat exhaust from the right  Note)
2 Heat exhaust from the left  Note)
3 Heat exhaust from the top  Note)
Top: 3
Right: 1